
Chancellor’s Day
Remote Preparedness
Session (See Schedule) 
Prof. Development-Staff 

School Closed 

226- Donuts with
Dad@10:30

 Families welcomed 

Middle School
Stepping Up @IS25
(226, 827 and IS25)

PA- Bowling
Event 

2 pm-4 pm

Field Day @ 226
Families welcomed Field Day (Rain date)

@ 226
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P233Q Middle School June 2024
Monday SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesday

27 28 29 30 31 1

3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 20 21 22

23

30

24

1

25

2

26

3

27

4

28

5

29

6

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

R.O.A.R. FRIDAY

R.O.A.R. FRIDAY

Clerical Day 
No School 

for students


