	P2/330	Middle	Schoo	June	2024	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26 P.233 Q a place to grow	27	28	29	30	31]
Repect Ownership Always safe Responsibility	3	4	5	6 Chancellor's Day Remote Preparedness Session (See Schedule) Prof. Development-Staff School Closed	7 Clerical Day No School for students	8
9	10	11	12 226- Donuts with Dad@10:30 Families welcomed	Middle School Stepping Up @IS25 (226, 827 and IS25)	R.O.A.R. FRIDAY	PA- Bowling Event 2 pm-4 pm
FATHER'S	NO SCHOOL Adding	18	19 NO SCHOOL	Field Day @ 226 Families welcomed	R.O.A.R. FRIDAY Field Day (Rain date) @ 226	22
23	24	25	26 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL	27	28	29
30		2	3	4	5	6